
End	
  of	
  Key	
  Stage	
  Results	
  2015	
  
	
  
	
  
Year	
  2	
  Attainment	
  	
  
	
  

	
   Reading	
   Writing	
   Maths	
  
L2+	
   95%	
  (19/20)	
   95%	
  (19/20)	
   95%	
  (19/20)	
  
L3	
   55%	
  (11/20)	
   40%	
  (8/20)	
   55%	
  (11/20)	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Year	
  6	
  Attainment	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  

	
  
	
  
Year	
  6	
  Progress	
  
Progress	
  figures	
  based	
  on	
  19	
  children	
  as	
  2	
  children	
  were	
  not	
  in	
  England	
  at	
  end	
  of	
  
KS1.	
  

	
  

	
  

Level	
  4	
  and	
  above	
   School	
  

Reading	
   76%	
  (16/21)	
  
Writing	
   76%	
  (16/21)	
  

Grammar,	
  Punctuation	
  	
  
and	
  Spelling	
  

71%	
  (15/21)	
  	
  

Maths	
   76%	
  (16/21)	
  

Level	
  5	
  and	
  above	
   School	
  

Reading	
   38%	
  (8/21)	
  
Writing	
   33%	
  (7/21)	
  

Grammar,	
  Punctuation	
  	
  
and	
  Spelling	
  

43%	
  (9/21)	
  
*	
  1	
  L6	
  incl.	
  in	
  this	
  figure	
  

Maths	
   43%	
  (9/21)	
  
*	
  1	
  L6	
  incl.	
  in	
  this	
  figure	
  

	
   2	
  Levels	
  progress	
   3	
  Levels	
  progress	
  

Reading	
   84%	
  (16/19)	
   5%	
  (1/19)	
  
Writing	
   95%	
  (18/19)	
   16%	
  (3/19)	
  

Grammar,	
  Punctuation	
  	
  
and	
  Spelling	
  

N/A	
   N/A	
  

Maths	
   89%	
  (17/19)	
  	
   21%	
  (4/19)	
  


